Meerkamp deel 6

Sliedrecht, 13-4-2024

Programmanr. 22
13-4-24 - 16:10

Meisjes, 100m schoolslag

Junioren 2 en jonger
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 4

2

3 Johanna van Papeveld
4 Caithlyn van der Voorde

Janeah Felida

Serie 2van 4

2
3
4
5

Eva Jongejan
Z0é Legerstee
Alyssia Bor
Lorelai Pegels

Serie3van4

1

OO wWN

Circe Onversaagt
Lizzy van Linden
Sofiia Budylevskya
Evi de Vogel

Eva Hensen

Lieke de Rover

Serie4van 4

1

2
3

4
5
6

Anne-Lotte de Vreede
Sarah van Roon

Abya Buscop

Evy v. Nimwegen
Willemijn Nap

Chantal Voorsluijs

vereniging

MNC Dordrecht
z.c De Schotejil
De Linge PCG

z.c De Schotejil
Niemo Barracuda
DWF

MNC Dordrecht

Niemo Barracuda
Niemo Barracuda
Niemo Barracuda
z.c De Schotejil
Niemo Barracuda
Zvh

DWF

Zvh

z.c De Schotejil
z.c De Schotejil
De Linge PCG
DWF

inschrijftijd

255

1:59.24
2:04.74

1:53.50
1:51.68
1:46.87
1:47.96
1:52.17
1:54.43

1:44.32
1:35.91
1:30.90
1:32.66
1:42.64
1:44.84

201202676
201203106
201202702

201200878
201202232
201203148
201203234

201101994
201103118
201102752
201101380
201100806
201203022

201202236
201101366
201100056
201100168
201201506
201100980

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125
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